ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
GPCP0662 COMFORT VILLA   150W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0663 COMFORT VILLA   250W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0664 COMFORT VILLA   400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0665 COMFORT VILLA   250W MBF  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0666 COMFORT VILLA   400W MBF  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0667 COMFORT VILLA   250W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0668 COMFORT VILLA   400W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
dimension (mm)
comfort villa
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance